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2324-01-PIP7001 FILSAFAT ILMU Daftar hadir PIP7001

Filsafat Ilmu Pertanian

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-PIP7001 FILSAFAT ILMU-P01 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 14 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

2 Mon 21 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

3 Mon 28 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

15 Siti Herlinda 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Mon 4 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

5 Mon 11 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

6 Sat 16 Sep 2023 8:30AM - 10AM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

7 Sat 23 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

8 Sat 30 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

9 Sat 7 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

10 Sat 14 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

11 Sat 21 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Mon 30 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

Prof. Ir. Fachrurrozie Sjarkowie, M.Sc., Ph.D;

195106251976021001

13 Mon 6 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

Prof. Ir. Fachrurrozie Sjarkowie, M.Sc., Ph.D;

195106251976021001

14 Mon 13 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-

PIP7001

FILSAFAT

ILMU-

P01

Prof. Ir. Fachrurrozie Sjarkowie, M.Sc., Ph.D;

195106251976021001

15 Mon 20 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group:

2324-01-
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